
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(52.102 From Cleveland Elem - Green Bus)

       02/28/2024

TRIP ID 52.102 From Cleveland Elem - Green Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Cleveland School(052) Cleveland 3:45 PM  

 Wilson Ave & Delta St Cleveland 3:49 PM  

 E Washington Ave & Citrus Ln Cleveland 3:50 PM  

 E Washington Ave & Elm St Cleveland 3:51 PM  

 E Madison Ave & Elm St Cleveland 3:52 PM  

 1105 Hazel St Cleveland 3:53 PM  

 North Ave & Juniper St Cleveland 3:55 PM  

 8512 County Line Rd Cleveland 4:02 PM  

 Arrive Bus Garage Sheboygan 4:21 PM  
         
 


